SUNDAY

14

21

HorrorCon™ Los
Angeles

12:00pm

28

L.A. Comic Con
2025

9:30am
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Los Angeles Convention Center

MONDAY

15

22

29

CONVENTION

CENTER

Upcoming Events

SEPTEMBER
TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
2 3 4
9 10 11

LATCB Market
Qutlook Forum
9:00am

16

28

30
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17

AWS Summit
Los Angeles
2025

8:00am

24

18

25

FRIDAY

5

Franchise Expo
West

10:00am

12

19

26

L.A. Comic Con
2025

1:00pm

SATURDAY

6

Franchise Expo
West

10:00am

TAITRA Meeting
ICW Franchise
Expo

10:00am

13

20

HorrorCon™ Los
Angeles

12:00pm

27

L.A. Comic Con
2025

9:30am

Los Angeles Convention Center
1201 South Figueroa Street
Los Angeles, California 90015
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