Los Angeles Convention Center Upcoming Events

JULY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3 Anime Expo 9:00am	4 Anime Expo 9:00am	5 Anime Expo 9:00am
6 Anime Expo 9:00am	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17 World of Dance Summit 10:00am	18 World of Dance Summit 10:00am	19 Los Angeles Summer Jiu Jitsu Championship 2025 7:00pm World of Dance Summit 10:00am The Gothic Market 12:00pm
20 Los Angeles Summer Jiu Jitsu Championship 2025 7:00pm World of Dance Summit 1:00pm	21 World of Dance Summit 7:00pm	22	23	24	25	26 IREST Anniversary Event 7:00pm
27 IREST Anniversary Event 7:00pm	28	29	30	31		
Los Angeles Convention Center						

Los Angeles Convention Center 1201 South Figueroa Street Los Angeles, California 90015